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HOMESTEAD DAYS - June 18-20, 2010

Friday, June 18
10 am. -5 p.m.

I p.m.
2 p.m.
3 p.m.

Traditional craft demonstrations

Railroad Dining Car China Display

Excess Baggage: Riding the Orphan Train by Charlotte Endorf
Fencing, the Windmill and the Steel Plow by Warren Rodgers
Excess Baggage: Riding the Orphan Train by Charlotte Endorf

Saturday, June 19

10 am. -5 p.m.

12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

Sunday, June 20
10 am. -5 p.m.

12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

Traditional craft demonstrations

Railroad Dining Car China Display

Lincoln Amateur Radio Club Morse Code Demonstrations
at Homestead and Chautauqua Park

Musicians Hobo Bill & Kristen

Tears on Paper by Patricia Young (Orphan Trains)

A Musical Journey Across America:
Songs that Helped Shape a Nation by Chris Sayre

Winslow Harvey Girls

Musicians Hobo Bill & Kristen

Traditional craft demonstrations

Railroad Dining Car China Display

Lincoln Amateur Radio Club Morse Code Demonstrations
at Homestead and Chautauqua Park

Musicians Hobo Bill & Kristen

Tears on Paper by Patricia Young (Orphan Trains)

Musicians Hobo Bill & Kristen

Winslow Harvey Girls

A Musical Journey Across America:
Songs that Helped Shape a Nation by Chris Sayre

Thank you to the countless volunteers who share their skills and encourage others to learn
these skills to carry them on in the future. These skills were needed as part of homesteader’s

daily life.




